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NATURAL & SYNTHETIC RUBBERS, POLYMERS

EPDM
Butyl Rubber
Chlorobutyl Rubber
Isoprene Rubber
Chloroprene Rubber

POE
PVC Resin
CSM Rubber
Silicone Rubber

RMA
SBR
PBR
NBR
SSBR

SBS (Dry & Transparent)
SEBS
EVA 18%/ 26%/ 28%
EVA 33018/ 33045
EVA 40055

FILLERS, ACTIVATORS, COLOURANTS

Precipitated Silica
Carbon Black
Speciality Carbon Black
Zinc Oxide
Calcium Carbonate

Stearic Acid
Zinc Stearate
DEG
PEG 4000
Reclaim Rubber

Magnesium Oxide
Titanium Dioxide
Paraffin Wax
M.C. Wax

PLASTICIZERS AND TACKIFYING AGENTS

DOP
DBP
DINP

DINA
DOA
Petroleum Resin (C5/C9)

DOTP
CPW
TOTM

Petroleum Jelly
Wood Rosin

CURATIVES (PEROXIDE SYSTEM)

Perkadox BC-FF (DCP 99%)
Perkadox BC-40
Perkadox 14-40 B-PD
(Non Smell Peroxide)

Perkadox PD50 Paste
(Silicone Based Peroxide)
Perakdox 14S-FL
Trigonox 101 (Liquid Peroxide)

Trigonox 29-40
Trigonox 301
Trigonox B

CURATIVES (SULPHUR SYSTEM)

Sulphur
Insoluble Sulphur
S-80 (Masterbatch)
MBT
MBTS

CBS
TBBS
TMT
DPG
ZDEC

ZMBT
Mercure F
TMQ
SP
Mertard PVI

6PPD
Eflow DBD 40
Elastotack CH
Mernox 445
Mernox CPL
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PU SYSTEMS

DALTOPED AF 40251

SOFT & SPORTS FOOTWEAR

DALTOPED AF 33100
DALTOPED AF 32802

DOUBLE DENSITY FOOTWEAR

SAFETY FOOTWEAR

DALTOPED FA 66860
DALTOPED FA 54806
DALTOPED FA 16808

TPU OUTSOLE

AVALON 65 AK

DALTOPED AF 32100

FOOTBED
UNIT SOLE

DALTOPED AF 55855
DALTOPED FF 55750
DALTOPED AF 35443

CASUAL FOOTWEAR

DALTOPED AF 45100
DALTOPED AF 65100
DALTOPED AF 38500

PROCESSING AIDS AND SPECIALITY WAXES

ZF 16
ZF 222
ZF 42
PA50P

ZF 212
Rubwax 1244
Phenolic Resin
PA44

Homogeniser
Double Peak Waxes
MFI Improver
PA70

High Temperature
Resistant Waxes
Microcrystalline Wax
(Single & Double Peak)

DRY BONDING SYSTEM

Resorcinol Dispersion
Resorcinol Resin
HMMM Resin & Dispersions

HMT Dispersions
Super Tackifier Resin
Tackifier Resin

Reinforcing Phenolic Resin
Cut & Chipping Resistance
Resorcinol Dipping Resin

SPECIALITY CHEMICALS

TAIC E-50%
TAIC P-70%
TAIC S-100%

TMPTMA (Fast Curing)
NA22
BHT

SI69
DPTT
OCD

DTDM

BLOWING AGENTS

PHYSICAL BLOWING AGENT (MICROSPHERES)

CHEMICAL BLOWING AGENT (ADCL)

RJ-AC 50

Expancel 920 DET 40 d25
Expancel 920 DET 20 d40
Expancel 920 DE 40 d30
Expancel 920 DE 80 d30
Expancel HP92 DET 80 d45
Expancel 043 DET 80 d20

DRY EXPANDED

Expancel 938 DU 120
Expancel 930 DU 120
Expancel 909 DU 80
Expancel 031 DU 40
Expancel 920 DU 40
Expancel WB 500

DRY UNEXPANDED

Expancel 920 WE 40 d24
Expancel 921 WE 40 d24
Expancel 044 WE 20 d36

WET EXPANDED

Expancel 031 WUF 40
Expancel 007 WU 40
Expancel 007 WUF 40
Expancel 053 WU 40
Expancel 043 WU 80
Expancel 920 WUF 40
Expancel 909 WU 80

WET UNEXPANDED
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SILICONE EMULSION, MOLD RELEASE AGENT AND MOLD CLEANERS

Silicone HS
Silicone E 74M
Silicone E41 M
Silicone E83

Silicone E40
Silicone Fluid 350
Silicone Fluid 1000
Silicone Gum

Liquid Anti Tack
Mold Cleaner
F-22 (Mold Cleaner)
W123 (Anti Tack Agent)

Mold Release Agent
Akvarel 315S
Akvarel 450

PHARMA GRADES

Pharmalene FC20 PH Pharmalene FL35 PH



NBR & PVC



MADHU SILICA PVT. LTD. (MSPL) is the largest manufacturer of Precipitated Silicas in

India and 4" largest (*) in the world. Our more than 50 grades of Precipitated Silicas

today nd usage in end applications in various industries. The company has 4 established

plants capable of manufacturing 2,00,000 MT / annum. And we have planned

expansion of another 2,70,000 MT / annum by H1/2019. Apart from a large Indian

market, the company exports their products to all over the world.

MFIL -200(S)

MFIL -200(HG)

MFIL -200(G)

MFIL -200(P)

MFIL -200(S)DF

MFIL -150(S)

MFIL -135(S)

MFIL -125(S)

MFIL -200(S)

MFIL -125(S)DF

MFIL -200(S)DF

MFIL -100(S)

MFIL -200(FW)

MFIL -P(S)

A/C MILLED

Imparts desired Tear, Tensile and Abrasion Properties

For Cable improving Electrical Conductivity

-

Recommended



Better opacity, dispersion and anti-settling properties due to better neness.

SYNTHETIC SODIUM ALUMINIOSILICATE GRADES
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Globally, SC is amongst the few completely integrated speciality carbon companies

leveraging on its deep knowledge of one of the most versatile substances - Carbon. Over the

years, with its core products and value-added by-products, the Company has established itself

as one of the world's most extensive value chains in the Carbon segment. With access to

superior, consistent and customized raw material feed from its in-house distillation unit and after

its success in launching rubber grade series of carbon black, Himadri has successfully launched

and marketed its speciality carbon black range that is high-performance and cater to niche

applications in plasticstood and non-food grade), bre, coatings and ink among others. They

are commonly used in inks, paints, plastics master batches, wire and cable etc.

Non ASTM Speciality Black. It is a cleaner pigment black with better jetness and bluish undertone.

Finds extensive use in commodity plastics, news ink and coarse staple bres. Provides easy

dispersion and excellent coverage area.

suitable



Speciality

Speciality

Speciality

speciality

.





speciality

.

.

.

.

.







The engineered solution 
that expands your horizons





96

non-staining

45

0.4

0.1

59

10.5

38

4

8

12

60

10.2

36

3.5

8

11

Neodymium (Nd)

39

Neodymium (Nd)

43

Cobalt (Co)

Relex CISAMER PBR 51

Relex CISAMER PBR 1220

Relex CISAMER PBR 1220

Nickel (Ni)

96.5

non-staining

45

0.5

0.08

Relex CISAMER PBR 700

Relex CISAMER PBR 01

Relex CISAMER PBR 01

52

54

33

48

51

52

49

50

52

23.5

40

23.5

23.5

23.5

40

23.5

23.5

23.5

DAE

TDAE

DAE

TDAE

Napthenic

RAE

Oil

46-56

1.4-1.8

1.2

0.3

0.02-0.08

0.4

45-55

1.15-1.35

max. 0.05

min. 0.05

max. 0.5

C 1139 C 1150

33-43

1.15-1.35

max. 0.5

min. 0.05

max. 0.5

Good processability & abrasion

.

.

.
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MR

SL,MR



WACKER is one of the world’s leading and most research-intensive chemical

companies. In 2017, it generated sales of around � 4.92 billion. Products range

from silicones, binders and polymeric additives for diverse industrial sectors from

bioengineered pharmaceutical actives to hyperpure silicone for semiconductor

special rubbers and
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